McCarthy Catholic College

Receive - Worship - Serve

2022 Fee Schedule

Years 7-12 $3,111.00 tuition fees per year per student
(was $3,411.00)
Years 7, 10 & new enrolments $ 75.00 Chromebook contribution per

student per year
Total annual tuition fees Yrs 7 & 10 & new enrolments  $3,186.00

Total annual tuition fees Years 8, 9, 11 & 12 $3,111.00

There is a discount of 20% of the tuition fee (Chromebook confribution is not included) for each
additional sibling.

Fees are issued in Term 1 and the expectation is that they be paid in full by 20 December 2022. We
ask that Year 12 tuition fees are fully paid by the 25 September 2022. The fees can be paid by direct
debit (weekly, fortnightly or monthly) as well as by cheque, cash, electronic transfer, Qkrl, eftpos or
credit card. If you are paying by direct debit please check that your nominated payment amount
and frequency will finalise your outstanding Tuition Fee account by 20 December 2022.

You may also choose to pay your fees in three instalments:
Instalment 1: Due date 08/04/2022
Instalment 2: Due date 01/07/2022
Instalment 3: Due date 23/09/2022



